2018
Ford
F-150 4x4 Raptor 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

Year:
Make:
Model:

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: terrain management mode...
Exterior: Magnetic ()7)

VIN: 1FTFWI1RGYJFD37165

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
And 2nd Row Airbags

- Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early
Low Fuel Warning, Programmable
Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio
Mute

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Rear Parking Sensors

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- 312V DC Power Outlets and 2 120V
AC Power Outlets

- Air Filtration

- Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints
and Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Front Center Armrest

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Driver Information Center

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Driver / Passenger And Rear
Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat
Storage

- Pickup Cargo Box Lights

- Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc:
Vinyl/Rubber Front And Rear Floor
Mats

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Full Floor Console w/Locking Storage,
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage, 3
12V DC Power Outlets and 2 120V AC
Power Outlets

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors

- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look
Instrument Panel Insert, Cabback
Insulator, Metal-Look Door Panel
Insert, Metal-Look Console Insert and
Chrome Interior Accents

- Leather/Chrome Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner

- Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and
Console Ducts

- Keypad

- Compass

- Front Cigar Lighter

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

Interior: Black

- Leather Steering Wheel
ENTERTAINMENT

- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- Cab Clearance Lights

- Auto On/Off Reflector Led Low/High
Beam Daytime Running Lights
Preference Setting Headlamps w/Delay-
Off

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Front Fog Lamps

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access

- Side Steps

- Black Grille

- Aluminum Panels

- Black Fender Flares

- Black Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Clearcoat Paint

- Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody
w/Crankdown

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

- Tires: LT315/70R17 BSW A/T -inc:
same spare

MECHANICAL

- Upfitter Switches

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- 36 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black
Tailpipe Finisher

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Off-Road Suspension

- Front HD Anti-Roll Bar

- Fox Racing Brand Name Shock
Absorbers

- 1200# Maximum Payload

- 2 Skid Plates

- Class IV Towing Equipment -inc: Hitch
and Trailer Sway Control

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 80-Amp/Hr 800CCA Maintenance-Free
Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 200 Amp Alternator

- Part And Full-Time Four-Wheel Drive
- Electronic Transfer Case

- GVWR: 7,050 Ibs Payload Package

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[802A] Equipment Group 802 A Luxury

[64D] Wheels: 17" Forged Aluminum
Bead Lock Capable

[61C] Raptor Carbon Fiber Package
[68R] Raptor Technology Package

[43V] Twin Panel Moonroof

[55G] Raptor Exterior Graphics Package
[55R] Raptor Hood Graphics Package
[96W] Spray In Bedliner (Pre Installed)
[85P] Led Box Lighting

[61T] 4.10 Front Axle W/Torsen
Differential

[763] 360 Degree Camera

[47E] Pro Trailer Backup Assist

[60C] SYNC Connect

[90H] Second Row Heated Seats

[17A] Inflatable Rear Safety Belts

[50N] Navigation

[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed

[63T] Tailgate Step

[59S] Led Puddle/Side Mirror Spotlights
[59R] Remote Start System

[R] Leather 40/Console/40 Front Seats
[XL4] 4.10 Electronic Locking Axle Ratio
[67T] Trailer Brake Controller

[17B] Blind Spot Information System
W/Cross Traffic Alert

Original Shipping Charge

$53,660.00

$9,770
$1,165

$995
$1,950
$1,295
$1,075
$900
$495
$125
$500

$375
$395
$235
$125
$200
$795
$0

$375
$175
$195
$0

$0

$275
$590

$1,495

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$77,160.00

CARROWAY PRE-
OWNED OF MINDEN

www.carrowaypreowned.com
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