Year: 2018 Make: Ford

Model: F-150 4x4 Raptor 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

VIN: 1FTFW1RG9JFD37165

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: terrain management mode...

Exterior: Magnetic (J7)

Interior: Black

SAFETY

- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Rear Parking Sensors
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- \cdot 3 12V DC Power Outlets and 2 120V AC Power Outlets
- · Air Filtration
- Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- · 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- · Front Center Armrest
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Driver Information Center
- · Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Storage, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage
- · Pickup Cargo Box Lights
- · Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Vinyl/Rubber Front And Rear Floor Mats
- Front And Rear Map Lights
 Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Full Floor Console w/Locking Storage, Mini Overhead Console w/Storage, 3 12V DC Power Outlets and 2 120V AC Power Outlets
- · 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
- · Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert, Cabback Insulator, Metal-Look Door Panel Insert, Metal-Look Console Insert and Chrome Interior Accents
- · Leather/Chrome Gear Shifter Material
- · Full Cloth Headliner
- · Glove Box
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts
- · Keypad
- Compass
- · Front Cigar Lighter
- · Rear Cupholder
- · Front Cupholder

· Leather Steering Wheel

ENTERTAINMENT

- · 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · Cab Clearance Lights
- · Auto On/Off Reflector Led Low/High Beam Daytime Running Lights Preference Setting Headlamps w/Delay-Off
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Front Fog Lamps
- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Side Steps
- · Black Grille
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Fender Flares
- · Black Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody w/Crankdown
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style
- · Tires: LT315/70R17 BSW A/T -inc: same spare

MECHANICAL

- · Upfitter Switches
- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Auto Locking Hubs
- · 36 Gal. Fuel Tank
- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black Tailpipe Finisher
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Off-Road Suspension
- · Front HD Anti-Roll Bar
- Fox Racing Brand Name Shock Absorbers
- · 1200# Maximum Payload
- · 2 Skid Plates
- · Class IV Towing Equipment -inc: Hitch and Trailer Sway Control
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · 80-Amp/Hr 800CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 200 Amp Alternator
- · Part And Full-Time Four-Wheel Drive
- · Electronic Transfer Case
- \cdot GVWR: 7,050 lbs Payload Package

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$53,660.00
[802A] Equipment Group 802 A Luxury	\$9.770
[64D] Wheels: 17" Forged Aluminum Bead Lock Capable	\$1,165
[61C] Raptor Carbon Fiber Package	\$995
[68R] Raptor Technology Package	\$1,950
[43V] Twin Panel Moonroof	\$1,295
[55G] Raptor Exterior Graphics Package	\$1,075
[55R] Raptor Hood Graphics Package	\$900
[96W] Spray In Bedliner (Pre Installed)	\$495
[85P] Led Box Lighting	\$125
[61T] 4.10 Front Axle W/Torsen Differential	\$500
[763] 360 Degree Camera	\$375
[47E] Pro Trailer Backup Assist	\$395
[60C] SYNC Connect	\$235
[90H] Second Row Heated Seats	\$125
[17A] Inflatable Rear Safety Belts	\$200
[50N] Navigation	\$795
[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed	\$0
[63T] Tailgate Step	\$375
[59S] Led Puddle/Side Mirror Spotlights	\$175
[59R] Remote Start System	\$195
[R] Leather 40/Console/40 Front Seats	\$0
[XL4] 4.10 Electronic Locking Axle Ratio	\$0
[67T] Trailer Brake Controller	\$275
[17B] Blind Spot Information System W/Cross Traffic Alert	\$590
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,495
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$77,160.00

CARROWAY PRE-OWNED OF MINDEN

www.carrowaypreowned.com